Profec Ltacznik amortyzacyjny
NBR DN80 kotnierz DIN 10bar
PN10/16 (7035037)

Jbevo

bringing water tolife




SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Materiat

Materiat kotnierza
Pofaczenie
Standard DIN
Zakres temperatur
Cisnienie
Rozmiar

Dtugos¢

Kotnierz

@ Zewnetrzna
Sred. podziatowa
Otwor na srube

llo$¢ otworow

NBR

stal

kotnierz DIN

DIN 2501

-10°C-115°C

10 bar

DN80

135 mm

PN10/16

200 mm

160 mm

18 mm
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